Exhibitor ID Horse ID

2024213
2026055
2026042
2024130
2026015
2024244
2025095
2025323
2026055
2025284
2026006
2024155
2024130
2026043
2024130
2025346
2024037
2026040
2026056
2025264
2024010
2024018
2025158
2025099
2025295
2024014
2026049
2025260
2024183
2024183
2025164
2026024
2025293
2024013
2026041
2026052
2025178
2026001
2025240

24247
24259
26055
26067
26021
25195
25124
26053
25371
26078
25417
24166
24198
26056
24196
26002
25432
26050
26082
26080
24008
25343
25189
25114
25375
25197
26076
25359
26016
26016
25162
26034
25373
25391
26052
25324
25366
26003
25290

Horse Name
Extra Sharp Shooter
Ina Believer
Annagold Marlin Bleu
DIDNTSEETHATCOMIN
Brown Sugar Bourbon
Smart Master Cat
Sandocs Clabberama
Dont Tempt Me
Luckofa Holly Time
Spice N Guns
Smart Shiny Gun
Rockin Is My Thing
Little Chica Sunshine
Doctor Strange
Wheres Waldo Jonez
SRH Lassie Cat
Color Me A Lil Dirty
CVONCENAREDBOON
Shine Gemini Shine
HELLFIRENLIMESTONE
KISSN BOYZ N THE BAR
Lil Lady Remington
Sushi n Silk
Rafter C Smoke
Metallic Sally Time
Bea Mi Bonanza Gold
Einsteins Gunstorm
Shootin on Command
DLL Robbing Royalty (Rio)
DLL Robbing Royalty
Squirt
FINNWOODTROUBLE
Shine On My Gun
Vintage Yankee
Xtra Dirty
TRR MR IRISH GIN
Benny

WATCHME SHUT IT DOWN

Larkin

Rider Name
Lindsey Thigpen
Alex Alves
Katie Moore
Liz Parkman
Lisa Halpain
jennifer wolf
Arlette Reynolds
Katie Halpain
Alex Alves
Eliana Harrell
Danette Wade
Kathy Sokol
Liz Parkman
Craig Moore
Liz Parkman
Tracey Sulak
Mackenzie Phelps
Teena Davis
Cindy White
Patti Morton
Lynn Rohrbach
Laura Attig
Liberty Cheney
Teri Boyd
James Hallman
Adrienne Dominey
Jennifer Bohner
Hailey Filippone
Gordon Kohutek
Gordon Kohutek
Sue Shelton
Brittany Sartain
Kay Kyle

Kevin Dominey

Ruth zschiesche (cheesy)

MIKE BOUVIER
Stacy Pilgrim
Lauren James

Cooper Brasier

Ranch Versatility Placings

Pad Number
254
208
270
601
276
275
606
287
222
607
207
278
618
271
617
236
245
265
619
609
206
203
258
240
221
226
286
625
216
216
209
238
220
225
269
603
214
215
202

Division
Open
Open
Open
Open

NonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro

Green Horse
Green Horse
Green Horse
Green Horse
Green Horse
Green Horse
Green Horse
Green Horse
NonPro-Boxing
NonPro-Boxing
NonPro-Boxing
NonPro-Boxing

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

WT-Adult

WT-Adult

WT-Adult

WT-Adult

WT-Adult

WT-Adult

WT-Youth

Working Cow Ranch Rail Ranch Trail Ranch Pleasure Ranch Riding Ranch Reining TOTAL POINTS
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16
13
13
10
4
10
10
5
38
29
26
19
19
17
17
5
17

Jackpot
Pavout

$94.00
$104.00
$80.00

$90.00

$211.00
$50.00
$28.00
$96.00
$26.00
$30.00

$106.00
$74.00



Exhibitor ID Horse ID
2026050 26066
2025326 25414
2024015 24231
2024137 24144
2025159 25190
2024136 25425
2025212 26074
2024256 24300
2024154 24098
2024154 24188
2025214 25256
2025179 25219

Horse Name
Spooked By Whizkey
Einstein Playin Bingo

Pour Me A Strong One
Its Justa Dual
Margarita
Carly Jo
DOCS ROCKIN BABE
Scooter Wilson
Melodious Cat
Ransom
Chex Out My Color
Pete

Rider Name
Haven Hendricks
Micah Parsons
Birdy Smith
Skyla Alves
Margeaux Cheney
Savanna Alves
Zoe Barron
Emeline Dillard
Sophia Wachendorfer
Sophia Wachendorfer
Emily Bennett
Lilly Pilgrim

Ranch Versatility Placings

Pad Number
605
229
279
253
259
292
256
290
233
235
255
213

Division
WT-Youth
WT-Youth

Youth (13 Under
Youth (13 Under
Youth (13 Under
Youth (13 Under
Youth (13 Under)
Youth (14-18 Boxing)
Youth (13 Under)
Youth (13 Under)
Youth (14-18 Boxing)
Youth (14-18 Boxing)

= 2 22

Working Cow Ranch Rail Ranch Trail Ranch Pleasure Ranch Riding Ranch Reining TOTAL POINTS

1

N

= N O » W0 O

3
1

FNORNS RN

N

2

- o

N W w N

-

3

A WO N W O O N =

=y

1

- O o w NN

N A N W

2

N N = (3] B O R e

-

12
5
31
21
21
20
18
17
16
14
10
6

Jackpot
Pavout



