

Ranch Versatility Placings

Exhibitor ID	Horse ID	Horse Name	Rider Name	Pad Number	Division	Working Cow	Ranch Rail	Ranch Trail	Ranch Pleasure	Ranch Riding	Ranch Reining	TOTAL POINTS	Jackpot Payout
2024213	24247	Extra Sharp Shooter	Lindsey Thigpen	254	Open	1	3	4	3	2	3	16	\$94.00
2026055	24259	Ina Believer	Alex Alves	208	Open	3	2	1	4	1	2	13	\$104.00
2026042	26055	Annagold Marlin Bleu	Katie Moore	270	Open		4	3	2	4		13	\$80.00
2024130	26067	DIDNTSEETHATCOMIN	Liz Parkman	601	Open	2	1	2	1	3	1	10	
2026015	26021	Brown Sugar Bourbon	Lisa Halpain	276	NonPro		1	1	1	1		4	\$90.00
2024244	25195	Smart Master Cat	jennifer wolf	275	LimNonPro	3		3		3	1	10	
2025095	25124	Sandocs Clabberama	Arlette Reynolds	606	LimNonPro	2		2	1	2	3	10	
2025323	26053	Dont Tempt Me	Katie Halpain	287	LimNonPro	1		1		1	2	5	
2026055	25371	Luckofa Holly Time	Alex Alves	222	Green Horse	6	4	8	7	6	7	38	\$211.00
2025284	26078	Spice N Guns	Eliana Harrell	607	Green Horse	3	3	6	6	7	4	29	\$50.00
2026006	25417	Smart Shiny Gun	Danette Wade	207	Green Horse	5	5	3	5	5	3	26	\$28.00
2024155	24166	Rockin Is My Thing	Kathy Sokol	278	Green Horse		6	4	8	1		19	\$96.00
2024130	24198	Little Chica Sunshine	Liz Parkman	618	Green Horse	2		5	4	2	6	19	\$26.00
2026043	26056	Doctor Strange	Craig Moore	271	Green Horse		1	7	1	3	5	17	\$30.00
2024130	24196	Wheres Waldo Jonez	Liz Parkman	617	Green Horse	4	2	2	3	4	2	17	
2025346	26002	SRH Lassie Cat	Tracey Sulak	236	Green Horse	1		1	2		1	5	
2024037	25432	Color Me A Lil Dirty	Mackenzie Phelps	245	NonPro-Boxing	2	2	4	4	3	2	17	\$106.00
2026040	26050	CVONCENAREDBOON	Teena Davis	265	NonPro-Boxing	1	3	3	1	4	3	15	\$74.00
2026056	26082	Shine Gemini Shine	Cindy White	619	NonPro-Boxing		1	1	3	2		7	
2025264	26080	HELLFIRENLIMESTONE	Patti Morton	609	NonPro-Boxing			2	2	1	1	6	
2024010	24008	KISSN BOYZ N THE BAR	Lynn Rohrbach	206	Novice	9	9	8	7	6	8	47	
2024018	25343	Lil Lady Remington	Laura Attig	203	Novice	3	10	9	9	8	6	45	
2025158	25189	Sushi n Silk	Liberty Cheney	258	Novice	8	8	5	2	7	7	37	
2025099	25114	Rafter C Smoke	Teri Boyd	240	Novice	6	4	7	4	4	4	29	
2025295	25375	Metallic Sally Time	James Hallman	221	Novice	4	6	1	8		9	28	
2024014	25197	Bea Mi Bonanza Gold	Adrienne Dominey	226	Novice	2	1	10	6	3		22	
2026049	26076	Einsteins Gunstorm	Jennifer Bohner	286	Novice		7	4	3	5		19	
2025260	25359	Shootin on Command	Hailey Filippone	625	Novice		5		10	2	2	19	
2024183	26016	DLL Robbing Royalty (Rio)	Gordon Kohutek	216	Novice	5		6	1		5	17	
2024183	26016	DLL Robbing Royalty	Gordon Kohutek	216	Novice	5		6	1		5	17	
2025164	25162	Squirt	Sue Shelton	209	Novice	7	3	3		1	1	15	
2026024	26034	FINNWOODTROUBLE	Brittany Sartain	238	Novice	1	2	2	5		3	13	
2025293	25373	Shine On My Gun	Kay Kyle	220	WT-Adult	5	6	5	6	4	5	31	
2024013	25391	Vintage Yankee	Kevin Dominey	225	WT-Adult	4	5	3	2	6	6	26	
2026041	26052	Xtra Dirty	Ruth zschiesche (cheesy)	269	WT-Adult	3	1	4	4	5	3	20	
2026052	25324	TRR MR IRISH GIN	MIKE BOUVIER	603	WT-Adult	2	3		5	2	2	14	
2025178	25366	Benny	Stacy Pilgrim	214	WT-Adult		4	1	3	1	4	13	
2026001	26003	WATCHME SHUT IT DOWN	Lauren James	215	WT-Adult	1	2	2	1	3	1	10	
2025240	25290	Larkin	Cooper Brasier	202	WT-Youth	2	2	1	2	3	3	13	

Ranch Versatility Placings

Exhibitor ID	Horse ID	Horse Name	Rider Name	Pad Number	Division	Working Cow	Ranch Rail	Ranch Trail	Ranch Pleasure	Ranch Riding	Ranch Reining	TOTAL POINTS	Jackpot Payout
2026050	26066	Spooked By Whizkey	Haven Hendricks	605	WT-Youth	1	3	2	3	1	2	12	
2025326	25414	Einstein Playin Bingo	Micah Parsons	229	WT-Youth		1		1	2	1	5	
2024015	24231	Pour Me A Strong One	Birdy Smith	279	Youth (13 Under)	2	3	6	7	7	6	31	
2024137	24144	Its Justa Dual	Skyla Alves	253	Youth (13 Under)	3	1	5	6	3	3	21	
2025159	25190	Margarita	Margeaux Cheney	259	Youth (13 Under)	1	5	1	5	5	4	21	
2024136	25425	Carly Jo	Savanna Alves	292	Youth (13 Under)		4	7	3	6		20	
2025212	26074	DOCS ROCKIN BABE	Zoe Barron	256	Youth (13 Under)	6		4	2	1	5	18	
2024256	24300	Scooter Wilson	Emeline Dillard	290	Youth (14-18 Boxing)	3	2	3	3	3	3	17	
2024154	24098	Melodious Cat	Sophia Wachendorfer	233	Youth (13 Under)	4	2	3	4	2	1	16	
2024154	24188	Ransom	Sophia Wachendorfer	235	Youth (13 Under)	5		2	1	4	2	14	
2025214	25256	Chex Out My Color	Emily Bennett	255	Youth (14-18 Boxing)	2	1	1	2	2	2	10	
2025179	25219	Pete	Lilly Pilgrim	213	Youth (14-18 Boxing)	1		2	1	1	1	6	